Tab settings == = Tab settings == Tab settings == = Tab settings ==				A.	SSISNMA
To the Honorable Commi		RECORDATION F	PRM)	09-08-1999	NT OF COMMERCE
To the Honorable Commi To the Honorable Commi OB-27-1999 1. Name of conveying party(OB-28-1999 1. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Advanced Polymer Compounding Limited Partnership Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State S-37-99 Other Additional name(s) of conveying perty(ies) stateched? Ves 3 No 3. Nature of conveyance: Sa Assignment Other March 9, 1999 Execution Date: March 9, 1999 Execution Date: March 9, 1999 Execution Date: March 9, 1999 Additional number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1. 296,199 Additional numbers attached? Name: Execution Date: March 9, 1999 Additional numbers attached: Despiration on the trial dates, a domestic representative design is statered: Despiration on the trial dates, a domestic representative design is statered: Despiration on the trial dates, a domestic representative design is statered: Despiration on the trial dates, a domestic representative design is statered: Despiration on the trial dates, a domestic representative design is statered: Despiration on the trial dates, a domestic representative design is statered	,			120111 1201 DEED 1200 1100 1111 1600 1600 1600 1600	
1. Name of conveying party(us Painta Motormania Aprilic 40) Advanced Polymer Compounding Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State 8 - 3 7 - 9 9 Other Advanced Polymer Compounding Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State 8 - 3 7 - 9 9 Individual(s) conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 3 No 3. Nature of conveyinges party(ies) attached? Yes 3 No 3. Nature of conveyinges March 9	Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	F HOREUTH ORGAN YORKA LINNIN DONN HARRO YORKA LONIA (ALLI 1991)			
1. Name of conveying party(i us Premis Amotoria Mail Report And Advanced Polymer Compounding Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State 8-37-99 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 9 vs 3 No 3. Nature of conveyance: March 9, 1999 Individual(s) clizical internal Address: 1000 Lakeside Avenue	To the Honorable Commi:	08-27-1999	Please	101137912	py thereof.
Individual(s)	1. Name of conveying party(-	2. N	ame and address of receiving part	y(ies)
Individual(s)					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Kenneth A. Clark	□ Individual(s) □ General Partnership □ Corporation-State □ Other	□ Association □ Limited Partnership 8-37-99 y(ies) attached? □ Yes INo □ Merger □ Change of Name ch 9, 1999 atent number(s): No.(s)	If assis is atta (Design Addition	treet Address: 1000 Lakes in the Lity: Cleveland State: Cleveland State S	DH ZIP: 44114 Description of the state of t
Name:	,	y to whom correspondence	6. 7	Total number of applications and	-1-
Street Address: 925 Euclid Avenue, Suite 700 City: Cleveland State: OH ZIP: 44114 Op/08/1999 NTHRI1 0000080 060625 1296199 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document.	Name:	. Clark		1 Enclosed	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document.	Street Address:925 Euclid Aven	ue, Suite 700	-	060625	s by deposit account)
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document. 	9/08/1999 NTHAI1 00000080 06062	5 1296199 DO NOT	USE THIS S	SPACE	40E
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 32, 119 Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Output Date	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled the original document. Kenneth A. Clark	ng Reg. No. 32,119	Signati	ure -4-	Agust 25, 1999

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT (United States)

THIS ASSIGNMENT, effective as of the	gke	day of	r AR CH	, 1999
is made by and between Advanced Polymer Con Delaware limited partnership and having a place of b Illinois 60110, and Ferro Corporation ("Assignee") State of Ohio and having a place of business at 100	npoundir usiness a , a corpor	ng Limited t 400-A Ma ation incor	Partnership (" aple Avenue, Ca porated under t	'Assignor"), a arpentersville, the laws of the
WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of the the Schedule attached hereto (the "Trademarks");	following	; U.S. Trad	emark Registra	tions listed on
WHEREAS, Assignee is interested in acquired Trademarks, and Assignor is willing to transfer all Assignee;				
NOW, THEREFORE, to whom it may correceipt, adequacy and sufficiency of which are herely transfers and conveys to Assignee, its successors are to the Trademarks including the goodwill of the brespective registrations therefore, to have and to ho of Assignee, and for the use and benefit of its success would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had	by acknownd assigns ousiness sold the sard the sale,	wledged, As, its entire symbolized me for the s assigns, as assignment	ssignor hereby right, title and by the Trader sole exclusive u fully and entire and transfer n	sells, assigns, interest in and marks and the use and benefit ely as the same not been made.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has signature below of its duly authorized representative		al effect to	this Assignme	nt through the
		ARTNERS		
Ву:		hai	John res.	in
Title		PI	us.	
Date	•	3/	9/99	

TRADEMARK REEL: 001954 FRAME: 0493

STATE OF Phio)
STATE OF Phio) SS: COUNTY OF Cuyahaja)
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>fine</u> day of <u>March</u> , 1999 by <u>Stant Takapen</u> , as <u>President</u> of Advanced Polymer Compounding Limited Partnership, a Delaware limited partnership, on behalf of the corporation. This individual is personally known to me.
Notary Public

BETH A. CAMPBELL, Notary Public State of Ohio

My commission expires Oct. 11, 1999

5\fero\misc\1

U.S. TRADEMARKS

U.S.				
Mark	Reg. No. (Serial No.)	Reg. Date (Filing Date)		
ALCRYN	1,296,199	18 September 1984		

TRADEMARK REEL: 001954 FRAME: 0495